
Complete Class Placings Listing

Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName Pl Pts Entry EntryNameFL ClubName

1 Open Pony Driving

1 10 1044 Samantha Sansevere - Zeb Enchanted Hollow Riding & Drivi

2 9 1043 Mary Sansevere - Rave Enchanted Hollow Riding & Drivi

3 8 85 Bridget Edgar - Onekas Dandys Par All Season Saddle Club

4 7 613 Brenda Mahoney - MKK Painted Ch Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 87 Olaf Edgar - Nightwind's Zorro Pony Pals

6 5 491 Kristina Dahl - Wa-Full Kid's Cresce Silver Buckle Saddle Club

7 4 286 Shirley Schmitz - Barbie Chances 'R' Saddle Club

8 3 490 Kelsey Dahl - Wa-Full Unique Chips Silver Buckle Saddle Club

9 2 195 Madison Deile - Spirit Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 88 Karen Siebenaler - Onekas Comma Pony Pals

2 Open Driving

1 9 693 Steve Bobzin - Deer Park Savoy Br Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

2 8 692 Brandee Bobzin - TTE Dance All Th Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

3 7 76 Lisa Banks - Garlends Rosie Dolly Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

4 6 644 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

5 5 570 Tessa Drevlow - Fudge Ripple Northstar Riders

6 4 566 Dory Smith - Dracco Rein and Shine Riders

7 3 569 Guy Drevlow - Playin With Fire Northstar Riders

8 2 551 Julie Lano - Sonny's Sabre Sally Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

9 1 621 Barb Charpentier - Shezan EZ Rew Northwest Saddle Club

3 PeeWee Showmanship

1 10 713 Mia Haskins - DirtOnMyPeaches Northwest Saddle Club

2 9 1036 Anna Thron - Time To Show Em' Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 422 Taylor Anderson - Juan It's Sudden All Season Saddle Club

4 7 244 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

5 6 665 Madison Savard - A Deluxe Imagina Northstar Riders

6 5 482 Matthew Bormann - 2D's Coosa Roj Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 1085 Trey Anderson - Sure a Little Zip Mower County Trailblazers

8 3 961 Lauren Rutten - Scotch Bar Grace River Trail Riders, Inc

9 2 1240 Hailey Rivard - BMQ Investers Star Wild River Riders Saddle Club

10 1 192 Kalie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 Junior Showmanship

1 10 243 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

2 9 174 Molly Johnson - Dark Eyed Sylvia Great Lakes Riders

3 8 1040 Jamie Martin - I Got It Made Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

4 7 176 Abigail Powers - Unduns Classic Pl Menomonie Saddle Club

5 6 1197 Cole Janssen - Chipper Sunset Saddle Club

6 5 1222 Miles Flack - Dutch Rhythm N Blues Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 1212 Allie Bonander - Extra Early Edition Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

8 3 1214 Jenna Johnson - The Perfect Kiss Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

9 2 1065 Lexi Hansen - Nike's Impulse (Mike Mankato Saddle Club

10 1 788 Kallie Sylvester - Dollys Last Gift Boot Cut Riders

5 Intermediate Showmanship

1 10 825 Blakke Springob - Hez Not So Luck Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

2 9 826 Brette Springob - Potential Starlette Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

3 8 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

4 7 575 Alyssa Frickson - Cincos First Impul Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 579 Cecilia Charlsen - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

6 5 492 Krista Schoenfelder - Fancy By Cha Island Riders Saddle Club

7 4 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 197 Olivia Taxdahl - Itchin To Invest Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

9 2 481 Kendra Vroman - All That's Cool Murray County Horse Associatio

10 1 973 Madison Long - Im Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 Senior Showmanship

1 10 915 Luke Ahlquist - Red Sonny Dee Ann Northstar Riders

2 9 653 Mercedes Perez - AllIWantIsEveryth Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 795 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 291 Gabrielle Suda - Fancy Memories Murray County Horse Associatio

5 6 1193 Bethany Johnson - BMQ Cupids Sta Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

6 5 1198 Lisa Jorgensen - Just Plain Jewel Sunset Saddle Club

7 4 846 Kristen Anderson - Famous Little Br Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 1023 Alyssa Tjosaas - MJ Obviously An a Red River Riding Club

9 2 726 Kayti Bjorklund-Strandlund - Lopin I Pony Pals

10 1 1021 Breanna Bethke - Scotty Wilton River Riders Saddle Club
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7  Senior + Showmanship

1 10 805 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 556 Angela Tordsen - GRS Caught With Murray County Horse Associatio

3 8 366 Heidi Krenz - How Ya Like Me Now Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

4 7 584 Shantel Stocker - Trixie's Sonny De Silver Bullet Saddle Club

5 6 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 5 970 Teresa Coyle - Zippen Scotch N Ice Root River Saddle Club

7 4 1024 Josh Tjosaas - BMQ Lone Star Red River Riding Club

8 3 570 Tessa Drevlow - Fudge Ripple Northstar Riders

9 2 86 Bridget Edgar - Nightwind's Zorro All Season Saddle Club

10 1 411 Christine Quade - An Ultimate Imag Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 Senior++ Showmanship

1 10 910 Susan Kaminski - Invest With Dignit Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 555 Joda Hessler - BMQ Hearts A Fire Rein and Shine Riders

3 8 759 Becky Rickert - Asset In Your Pock Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

4 7 923 Ann Connery - Haulin Assets Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 504 Karen Heggerness - Really Hit The Minnesota North Star Paint Hors

6 5 936 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

7 4 474 Marlene Eichorn - Big League Loper Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

8 3 473 Patricia Browne - Good Medicine Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

9 2 528 Karen Cole - Heza Lopin Slo Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 756 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 Open Pet Pony Western Pleasure

1 10 1020 Ella Krautkremer - Amigo Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

2 9 191 Kalie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

3 8 461 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

4 7 1030 Kylie Moeller - Here Comes The Kin Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 19 Wyatt Clark - Miss Kitty Pine Ridge Saddle Club

6 5 442 Taylor Sommer - Molly Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

7 4 106 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

8 3 336 Avarie Duenow - Miss Good Times Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 568 Willow Drevlow - Dazzle Northstar Riders

10 1 1191 Nora Novek - Snickers Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

10 Open Pony Western Pleasure

1 9 585 Abby Hanson - Orreo Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

2 8 192 Kalie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

3 7 160 Tyson Anderson - Skip Go Tough Mower County Trailblazers

4 6 162 Allison Skinner - She's Pretty Silver Minnesota Pony Of The America

5 5 1220 Katelin Flack - Santee Miss McCue Mankato Saddle Club

6 4 483 Matthew Bormann - JD's Heza Pop Mankato Saddle Club

7 3 898 Eve Heitkamp - Sailor Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

8 2 269 Skyler Lynn Check - Driftwoods Flas Root River Saddle Club

9 1 960 Bryn Dahlheimer - Tuffy Little Mountain Wranglers

11 Open Pet Pony Horsemanship

1 9 1020 Ella Krautkremer - Amigo Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

2 8 461 Hayden Donahue - Cash Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

3 7 191 Kalie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

4 6 442 Taylor Sommer - Molly Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

5 5 1030 Kylie Moeller - Here Comes The Kin Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 4 19 Wyatt Clark - Miss Kitty Pine Ridge Saddle Club

7 3 336 Avarie Duenow - Miss Good Times Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

8 2 106 Bella Drevlow - Macho Man Northstar Riders

9 1 1191 Nora Novek - Snickers Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

12 Open Pony Horsemanship

1 9 160 Tyson Anderson - Skip Go Tough Mower County Trailblazers

2 8 585 Abby Hanson - Orreo Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

3 7 1220 Katelin Flack - Santee Miss McCue Mankato Saddle Club

4 6 483 Matthew Bormann - JD's Heza Pop Mankato Saddle Club

5 5 192 Kalie Buhn - Shez No Kid Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

6 4 269 Skyler Lynn Check - Driftwoods Flas Root River Saddle Club

7 3 162 Allison Skinner - She's Pretty Silver Minnesota Pony Of The America

8 2 898 Eve Heitkamp - Sailor Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

9 1 960 Bryn Dahlheimer - Tuffy Little Mountain Wranglers
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13 Open Saddle Seat Pleasure

1 7 570 Tessa Drevlow - Fudge Ripple Northstar Riders

2 6 181 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Kimball Saddle Club

3 5 552 Jennifer Peterson - Playing With Fir Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

4 4 692 Brandee Bobzin - TTE Dance All Th Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

5 3 693 Steve Bobzin - Deer Park Savoy Br Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

6 2 695 Autumn Mattson - Beauty's Prince Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

7 1 567 Bella Drevlow - Dazzle Northstar Riders

14  Senior + Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 410 Christine Quade - Its Ben A Tuff Fro Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1088 Wendy Dinesen - Fabuluken Madelia Saddle Club

3 8 911 Lynne Jensen-Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

4 7 159 Amy Hayden - Snickers Hot Chocol Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

5 6 399 Nicole Howard - Hot Scotch On Tim Fairmont Saddle Club

6 5 936 Kim Kriesel - BMQ One Slow Ride Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

7 4 555 Joda Hessler - BMQ Hearts A Fire Rein and Shine Riders

8 3 62 Staci Zeilermeir - My Heart Skips Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

9 2 1119 Melanie Burdick - I'll Cee You Again Rein and Shine Riders

10 1 970 Teresa Coyle - Zippen Scotch N Ice Root River Saddle Club

15 Senior Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 893 Brittany Kroll - Red Hot Captive Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 937 Renee Thompson - Real Sweet N F Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 834 Connor Crook - Treasure By GG Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 61 Haley Stauner - Hustlers Minute Ma Rein and Shine Riders

5 6 920 Ashley Lindell - Naturalized Northstar Riders

6 5 700 Leslie Truesdell - Invite Me Early Fairmont Saddle Club

7 4 1029 Jamie Moeller - A Time For Thanks Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 653 Mercedes Perez - AllIWantIsEveryth Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 730 Brittany George - Charlz ShocklatFa Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

10 1 792 Mary Hagen - Hurts So Good Chequamegon E Z Riders

16 Intermediate Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 973 Madison Long - Im Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 299 Josh Johnson - Mr. S. Murray County Horse Associatio

3 8 1204 Alena Rousseau - Dirty Character Northwest Saddle Club

4 7 405 Morgan Johnson - Riley Murray County Horse Associatio

5 6 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

6 5 1187 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 1190 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

8 3 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 646 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 801 Nicholas Jibben - Gambler Northern MN Arabian Horse Ass

17 Junior Hunt Seat Pleasure

1 10 503 Lauren Fredrickson - WCF Heza St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 1040 Jamie Martin - I Got It Made Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 733 Maisen Gores - A Fine Example Indianhead Saddle Club

4 7 735 Kennedie Owens - Zippos Pretty W Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1038 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

6 5 176 Abigail Powers - Unduns Classic Pl Menomonie Saddle Club

7 4 574 Jenna Rosenburg - Chex Please Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

8 3 1036 Anna Thron - Time To Show Em' Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 713 Mia Haskins - DirtOnMyPeaches Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 1151 Kwin Donahue - A Stars Invitation Trail Dusters Of Hamel

18 Open Saddle Seat Equitation

1 9 553 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

2 8 570 Tessa Drevlow - Fudge Ripple Northstar Riders

3 7 181 Sharon Schubert - Daybreaks Roma Kimball Saddle Club

4 6 554 Tyler Blazek - Playing With Fire Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

5 5 692 Brandee Bobzin - TTE Dance All Th Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

6 4 693 Steve Bobzin - Deer Park Savoy Br Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

7 3 695 Autumn Mattson - Beauty's Prince Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

8 2 191 Kalie Buhn - Banana Pants Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

9 1 567 Bella Drevlow - Dazzle Northstar Riders
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19  Senior + Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 805 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 410 Christine Quade - Its Ben A Tuff Fro Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 276 Julie Linder - My Hearts DeeLite Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 910 Susan Kaminski - Invest With Dignit Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 5 655 Anastasia Balfany - Midnights Mistiq Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 200 Angie Southworth - Promise To Be Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1088 Wendy Dinesen - Fabuluken Madelia Saddle Club

9 2 413 Colleen Sheeley - Quid Pro Joe My Saddle Club

10 1 159 Amy Hayden - Snickers Hot Chocol Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

20 Senior Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 795 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Rochester Riders Saddle Club

2 9 823 Caitlyn Jorgenson - Villellas Ruby Zi Pony Pals

3 8 1034 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

4 7 1023 Alyssa Tjosaas - MJ Obviously An a Red River Riding Club

5 6 587 Brittney Spanier - Sheza Fancy Stin Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

6 5 1032 Rachel Stahura - All In Vogue Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 387 Bailey Eisinger-Saterbak - Bringing Riverside Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1136 Karissa Rohde - Hot Ones R Charm Red Cedar Riders Saddle Club

9 2 291 Gabrielle Suda - Fancy Memories Murray County Horse Associatio

10 1 1193 Bethany Johnson - BMQ Cupids Sta Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

21 Intermediate Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 481 Kendra Vroman - All That's Cool Murray County Horse Associatio

3 8 575 Alyssa Frickson - Cincos First Impul Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

4 7 124 Josephine Bretting - Hot Diggity Sta Chequamegon E Z Riders

5 6 826 Brette Springob - Potential Starlette Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

6 5 1187 Annika Hanson - Just Dee Zip Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 579 Cecilia Charlsen - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

8 3 1219 Olivia Flack - Shockingly Handsome Mankato Saddle Club

9 2 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

10 1 706 Tess Pocrnich - Dude I Can Boogie Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

22 Junior Hunt Seat Equitation

1 10 735 Kennedie Owens - Zippos Pretty W Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 174 Molly Johnson - Dark Eyed Sylvia Great Lakes Riders

3 8 243 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

4 7 385 Chloe Lilliston - They Call Me Zip Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 503 Lauren Fredrickson - WCF Heza St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 1113 Grace Olson - Zans Impress Legen Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

7 4 1033 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 713 Mia Haskins - DirtOnMyPeaches Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 524 Kylee Burdick - Simply Captivating Rein and Shine Riders

10 1 1038 Maggie Podgorak - Sweet Talk The Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

23 Junior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse

1 10 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 481 Kendra Vroman - All That's Cool Murray County Horse Associatio

3 8 1208 Claire Thorpe - Dixie Pony Pals

4 7 646 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

5 6 631 Makayla Hall - Lacie Minnesota Pony Of The America

6 5 652 Jackie Olander - Docs Wakoda Mel Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

7 4 894 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

8 3 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 405 Morgan Johnson - Riley Murray County Horse Associatio

10 1 939 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

24 Senior Egg & Spoon Pleasure Horse

1 10 291 Gabrielle Suda - Fancy Memories Murray County Horse Associatio

2 9 386 Bailey Eisinger-Saterbak - Hotrod It Riverside Riders Saddle Club

3 8 795 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1207 Kari Palashweski - Fancy Red Hustl Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 553 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

6 5 677 Melissa Danielson - Loan Me A Buc Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1023 Alyssa Tjosaas - MJ Obviously An a Red River Riding Club

9 2 460 Molly Foss - The Power To Party Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

10 1 911 Lynne Jensen-Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club
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25 Intermediate Western Pleasure

1 10 575 Alyssa Frickson - Cincos First Impul Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

2 9 579 Cecilia Charlsen - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

3 8 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

4 7 549 BryAnna Haluptzok - Good Bar Stor Northstar Riders

5 6 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 1204 Alena Rousseau - Dirty Character Northwest Saddle Club

8 3 646 Lauren Olson - A Shocking Decision Northwest Saddle Club

9 2 894 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 831 Olivia Sorenson - I Just Got Better Pony Pals

26 Junior Western Pleasure

1 10 503 Lauren Fredrickson - WCF Heza St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 423 Sydney Anderson - Good Charisma All Season Saddle Club

3 8 1086 Tyson Anderson - Lil Miss Goody Mower County Trailblazers

4 7 1218 Lauren Myhre - ShezAHotChocolat Rein and Shine Riders

5 6 574 Jenna Rosenburg - Chex Please Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

6 5 939 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 1033 Grace Gruba - Equipped For Magic Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 735 Kennedie Owens - Zippos Pretty W Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 2 652 Jackie Olander - Docs Wakoda Mel Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

10 1 988 Kameron Kocurek - Chevys R Fine Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

27 PeeWee Western Pleasure

1 10 665 Madison Savard - A Deluxe Imagina Northstar Riders

2 9 986 Kiara Kocurek - On The Range Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 731 Gavin Gores - Inpassable Mission Indianhead Saddle Club

4 7 1036 Anna Thron - Time To Show Em' Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 422 Taylor Anderson - Juan It's Sudden All Season Saddle Club

6 5 712 Mia Haskins - Zippin Around Jack Northwest Saddle Club

7 4 676 Kasey Frantzick - SH Cocoamo Northwest Saddle Club

8 3 1031 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 961 Lauren Rutten - Scotch Bar Grace River Trail Riders, Inc

10 1 1221 Katelin Flack - Prides Dynamic Look Mankato Saddle Club

28 Senior Western Pleasure

1 10 63 Cody Gillette - Invitation Version Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 726 Kayti Bjorklund-Strandlund - Lopin I Pony Pals

3 8 700 Leslie Truesdell - Invite Me Early Fairmont Saddle Club

4 7 521 Kassie Kokesh - Cinch Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

5 6 667 Molly Aitken-Julin - Zippos Mr Gold Northstar Riders

6 5 875 Amy Sturino - BMQ Slow To Go Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 1034 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

8 3 1032 Rachel Stahura - All In Vogue Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

9 2 1035 Morgan Sexe - Zippos Magic Smok Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 798 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

29  Senior + Western Pleasure

1 10 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 200 Angie Southworth - Promise To Be Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

3 8 630 Shelly Swanson - Treasured Potenti Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 62 Staci Zeilermeir - My Heart Skips Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

5 6 556 Angela Tordsen - GRS Caught With Murray County Horse Associatio

6 5 911 Lynne Jensen-Nelson - Goin' Dustin Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

7 4 1119 Melanie Burdick - I'll Cee You Again Rein and Shine Riders

8 3 805 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 1041 Sarah Kilgriff - Wake Me Up Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 407 Jennie Budahl - Hotroddin Affair Murray County Horse Associatio

30 Senior++ Western Pleasure

1 10 979 Carmin Flowers - My Lucky Decisio Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 158 Ann Glasrud - P.S. Kats Angelina Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

3 8 555 Joda Hessler - BMQ Hearts A Fire Rein and Shine Riders

4 7 1079 Jerry Magin - SK Solid Gold Clu Madelia Saddle Club

5 6 159 Amy Hayden - Snickers Hot Chocol Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 5 887 Kimberlee Westfield - Mr. Investme Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 237 Jodie Beyl - Jetsettin Hottie Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

8 3 166 Carol Carlson - One Hot Persuasion Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 2 182 Teresa Silva - The Eternegizer Willow River Riders

10 1 756 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I
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31 Open Non-Stock Type Western Pleasure

1 10 570 Tessa Drevlow - Fudge Ripple Northstar Riders

2 9 987 Macy Miller - NW Tequila Northern MN Arabian Horse Ass

3 8 183 Teresa Silva - Hometown Romeo Willow River Riders

4 7 553 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

5 6 500 Julia Olstad - Zipped In Chaulk Root River Saddle Club

6 5 802 Danielle Jibben - Blizzard Northern MN Arabian Horse Ass

7 4 9 Robin Hutton - Sha De Bask Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

8 3 841 Carole Thuringer - RTR Thunder Lor Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

9 2 615 Katie Hembree - Rosie's Showboat Waska Riders Saddle Club

10 1 501 Kjersta Hinz - SW Macho Man Root River Saddle Club

32 PeeWee Horsemanship

1 10 244 Karissa Coughlin - Hez One Fine En Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

2 9 1036 Anna Thron - Time To Show Em' Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

3 8 1221 Katelin Flack - Prides Dynamic Look Mankato Saddle Club

4 7 665 Madison Savard - A Deluxe Imagina Northstar Riders

5 6 482 Matthew Bormann - 2D's Coosa Roj Mankato Saddle Club

6 5 1031 Kylie Moeller - Zippos N Gold Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 731 Gavin Gores - Inpassable Mission Indianhead Saddle Club

8 3 1240 Hailey Rivard - BMQ Investers Star Wild River Riders Saddle Club

9 2 986 Kiara Kocurek - On The Range Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 676 Kasey Frantzick - SH Cocoamo Northwest Saddle Club

33 Junior Horsemanship

1 10 503 Lauren Fredrickson - WCF Heza St Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

2 9 423 Sydney Anderson - Good Charisma All Season Saddle Club

3 8 243 Heather Coughlin - Megas Doctor Ti Eau Claire  Bit - N - Spur

4 7 735 Kennedie Owens - Zippos Pretty W Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

5 6 524 Kylee Burdick - Simply Captivating Rein and Shine Riders

6 5 1072 Annika Soderlund - Snazzy's Bonan Dassel Saddle Club

7 4 906 Elizabeth Hansen - This Chips Magi Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 610 Isabella Ortendahl - A Genuine Chip Waska Riders Saddle Club

9 2 384 Morgan Kaping - Shes Lookin Red Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

10 1 404 Caleb Johnson - Sierra Murray County Horse Associatio

34 Intermediate Horsemanship

1 10 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

2 9 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 481 Kendra Vroman - All That's Cool Murray County Horse Associatio

4 7 579 Cecilia Charlsen - Starlotte Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

5 6 973 Madison Long - Im Here To Stay Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 5 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 1219 Olivia Flack - Shockingly Handsome Mankato Saddle Club

8 3 549 BryAnna Haluptzok - Good Bar Stor Northstar Riders

9 2 894 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 501 Kjersta Hinz - SW Macho Man Root River Saddle Club

35 Senior Horsemanship

1 10 386 Bailey Eisinger-Saterbak - Hotrod It Riverside Riders Saddle Club

2 9 798 Shanalyn Bird - Chex For My Spot Rochester Riders Saddle Club

3 8 795 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Rochester Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1035 Morgan Sexe - Zippos Magic Smok Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

5 6 726 Kayti Bjorklund-Strandlund - Lopin I Pony Pals

6 5 870 Claire Hansen - The Eye of the Tige Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 651 Betsy Olander - BMQ Time to Hope Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

8 3 1021 Breanna Bethke - Scotty Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1032 Rachel Stahura - All In Vogue Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

10 1 1028 Kerry Hansen - Little Red Wagon Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

36  Senior + Horsemanship

1 10 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 970 Teresa Coyle - Zippen Scotch N Ice Root River Saddle Club

3 8 200 Angie Southworth - Promise To Be Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

4 7 805 Nancy Randall - Lookin To Be Good Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 630 Shelly Swanson - Treasured Potenti Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

6 5 458 Carrie Carlson - Zips Shady Chip Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

7 4 556 Angela Tordsen - GRS Caught With Murray County Horse Associatio

8 3 399 Nicole Howard - Hot Scotch On Tim Fairmont Saddle Club

9 2 944 Lori Jensen Hagert - She's Obviousl Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

10 1 786 Allan Porter - Have Gone to Sonora Boot Cut Riders
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37 Senior++ Horsemanship

1 10 159 Amy Hayden - Snickers Hot Chocol Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

2 9 910 Susan Kaminski - Invest With Dignit Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

3 8 759 Becky Rickert - Asset In Your Pock Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

4 7 756 Lisa Finkel - Lopin Flowers Melody Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 555 Joda Hessler - BMQ Hearts A Fire Rein and Shine Riders

6 5 979 Carmin Flowers - My Lucky Decisio Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

7 4 775 Audrey Nosbisch - Just Mr Jet Preston Western Saddle Club

8 3 166 Carol Carlson - One Hot Persuasion Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1079 Jerry Magin - SK Solid Gold Clu Madelia Saddle Club

10 1 780 Joy Ratkowski - Western Dressed Lake Superior Quarter Horse As

38 Open 2 & 3 Yr. Snaffle Bit

1 10 983 Jamie Novak - Simon Lakes and Pines Saddle Club

2 9 530 Orrie Cole - Lazy Day Loper Northwest Saddle Club

3 8 572 Cara Boeta - Scenic Deja View Scandia Riders Saddle Club

4 7 730 Brittany George - Charlz ShocklatFa Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

5 6 668 Leah Rogers - Two Times The Colo Northstar Riders

6 5 1084 Monica Anderson - One Last Appoi Mower County Trailblazers

7 4 808 Kayla Platt - Wish Iza Lazy Northstar Riders

8 3 571 Melissa Bertz - Scenic Rio Invitation Minnesota Pinto Horse Assoc. S

9 2 678 Ashley Bona - Macs Krymsun Rose Northwest Saddle Club

10 1 411 Christine Quade - An Ultimate Imag Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

39 Junior Bareback

1 10 423 Sydney Anderson - Good Charisma All Season Saddle Club

2 9 431 Jackie Thayer - Larks Good N Perty Dodge County Saddle Club

3 8 939 Grace Wolfe - Chips Pretty Lady Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 894 Alley Brabbit - Zipmotize Me Good Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

5 6 735 Kennedie Owens - Zippos Pretty W Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

6 5 826 Brette Springob - Potential Starlette Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

7 4 481 Kendra Vroman - All That's Cool Murray County Horse Associatio

8 3 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

9 2 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

10 1 1190 McKenna George - Visioning This Wissota Appaloosa Horse Club

40 Senior Bareback

1 10 1136 Karissa Rohde - Hot Ones R Charm Red Cedar Riders Saddle Club

2 9 553 Jennifer Peterson - Sam Boots N Buckles Saddle Club

3 8 200 Angie Southworth - Promise To Be Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

4 7 386 Bailey Eisinger-Saterbak - Hotrod It Riverside Riders Saddle Club

5 6 795 Mara Maschoff - Party Invitation Rochester Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1034 Natalie Linders - Smokin Hot Sensa Lanoux Stables Saddle Club

7 4 1231 Kris Crnic - Only Hot Kisses Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1161 Shannon Voges - KC Sets The Ton Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 915 Luke Ahlquist - Red Sonny Dee Ann Northstar Riders

10 1 1234 Joselyn Leonhart - Billy the Kid Northwest Saddle Club

41 Open Tandem Bareback

1 10 386 Bailey Eisinger-Saterbak - Hotrod It Riverside Riders Saddle Club

Devan Solheid Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. 

2 9 652 Jackie Olander - Docs Wakoda Mel Storm Quarter Horses Saddle Cl

Betsy Olander Storm Quarter Horses Saddle 

3 8 1135 Lydia Gonsales - She's Man Troubl Northwest Saddle Club

Ashley Purcell Northwest Saddle Club

4 7 1162 Liz Drenckhahn - Jack Tri County Of Mankato

Shannon Voges Nicollet County Sheriffs Posse

5 6 397 Anna Marie Balfany - Just Totally Ja Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

Sara Schwartz Le Sueur Saddle Club

6 5 423 Sydney Anderson - Good Charisma All Season Saddle Club

Alley Brabbit Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

7 4 832 Ellie Schommer - Ima Lady Leprach Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

Olivia Sorenson Pony Pals

8 3 922 Rita Johnson - Magical Secret Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

Alexis Larson Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

9 2 1214 Jenna Johnson - The Perfect Kiss Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

Isabella Hrupek Ridesport Stables Saddle Club

10 1 500 Julia Olstad - Zipped In Chaulk Root River Saddle Club

Kjersta Hinz Root River Saddle Club
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42 Senior Speed Dash

1 10 769 Danielle Villeneuve - Id Bet Abill (Ka Balkan Saddle Club

2 9 54 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pony Pals

3 8 328 Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth (Abb Double S Saddle Club

4 7 1178 Kara Boelk - Shooting Whiskey Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

5 6 355 Stephanie Wall - Hickory's Baby Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

5 0 1211 Jordan Carlson - Doc's Lena Badge Stevens County Traildusters Sad

6 5 1164 Stephanie Wall - Cola Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

7 4 565 Rachel Larson - Miss Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

8 3 352 Christin Nelson - Jet Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 337 Rachel Duenow - Sky Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

10 1 806 Charlotte Borders - Sassy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

43 Intermediate Speed Dash

1 10 1098 Kourtney Pederson - VCR Time Is Rainbow Saddle Club

2 9 1165 Karlie Clemens - General Mower County Trailblazers

3 8 538 Shiloh Sather - Vegas Dalles Saddle Club

4 7 265 Angela Hinck - Dixie Chic Island Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1053 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

6 5 629 Stephanie Haas - Razz Mankato Saddle Club

7 4 426 Morgan Kennealy - Rumor Has It Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

8 3 320 Shauna Obowa - Bailey Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

9 2 82 Malli Stevens - Sassy Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

10 1 648 Isabelle Szech - Strait To Reno Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

44 Junior Speed Dash

1 10 1011 Sophia Hillmann - Streak Dassel Saddle Club

2 9 852 Victoria Viteri - Chavez Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 1062 Reese Strube - Tonic Scattered About Saddle Club

4 7 436 Sam Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 6 718 Kaylyn Gravelle - Katie Jay Wild River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 864 Emily Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

7 4 331 Lana Houck - Bay Mare Wild River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 110 Emily Berger - Edge Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

10 1 516 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

45 Senior++ Pole Weaving

1 10 185 Sue Bonestroo - Heartbeat Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

2 9 260 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 745 Shelly Mackove - Snickers Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

4 7 438 Debbie Sutherlund - Nick T-Bar Renegades

5 6 73 Kim Smith - Cherry Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

6 5 266 Annie Bjornson - Eyed Shelbea Jac Rochester Riders Saddle Club

7 4 376 Jim Swanepoel - Gauge Menomonie Saddle Club

8 3 638 Jan Jutz - Shiloh Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

9 2 262 Jim Nelson - Cherokee Sunset Saddle Club

10 1 602 Kerry Jude - Spiffy Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

46  Senior + Pole Weaving

1 10 622 Julie Hellendrung - Charskip Rocket Mankato Saddle Club

2 9 562 Kris Klasen - Flicka Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

3 8 412 Christine Quade - Ellie Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

4 7 763 Christine Quade - Kalikokee Minnesota Quarter Horse Assn. I

5 6 681 Kelly Zink - Smoothy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 53 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

7 4 1073 Brenda Westbrook - White Boy Menomonie Saddle Club

8 3 1179 Rhonda Boelk - French Wooster Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

9 2 90 Beth Wilson - Lonesum Polekitten Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

10 1 687 Chad Engstrom - Stretch Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

47 Senior Pole Weaving

1 10 861 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 1153 Lucas Meurer - Lil Sue Flit Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 848 Breana Seifermann - Bandit Happy Trails Saddle Club

4 7 1159 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Waldorf Colts Saddle Club

5 6 858 Haley Psyck - Chesney Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 369 Erin Halla - Diego Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

7 4 443 Mandy Sommer - Chapo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

8 3 220 Katie Jo Hollis - Banjo Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

9 2 108 Becca Berger - JWT I Maybe Haul It Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

10 1 644 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers
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48 Intermediate Pole Weaving

1 10 1053 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

2 9 1098 Kourtney Pederson - VCR Time Is Rainbow Saddle Club

3 8 441 BryAnna Haluptzok - I May Be Perfe Northstar Riders

4 7 1158 Bree Sparks - Pre Waldorf Colts Saddle Club

5 6 223 Landon Kobluk - Digger Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

6 5 66 Olivia Johnson - Bam (MML Rebels Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

7 4 675 Connor Cozine - Ban Da Bit Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

8 3 104 Kourtney Pederson - Jackie Dream Rainbow Saddle Club

9 2 225 Mekebebe Kobluk - Hailey Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

10 1 32 Katie Orth - Misty Sunset Riders Saddle Club

49 Junior Pole Weaving

1 10 1140 Sydney Hill - Slacker Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

2 9 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

3 8 465 Elle Erdahl - Cheyenne Tri County Of Mankato

4 7 767 Ashlee Hatlestad - April T-Bar Renegades

5 6 873 Faith Taylor - Buddy Riverside Riders Saddle Club

6 5 601 Emma Johnson - Chief Le Sueur Saddle Club

7 4 34 Abigail Schelonka - Second Chance Sunset Riders Saddle Club

8 3 705 Hannah Kuusisto - Gizmo Scandia Riders Saddle Club

9 2 793 Izabella (Bella) Witucki - Sky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 436 Sam Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

50 PeeWee Pole Weaving

1 10 1059 Myranda Griesert - Izzy Scattered About Saddle Club

2 9 564 Ella Larson - Cricket Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

3 8 1054 Lizi Kostanshek - Buster Brown Elk River Saddle Club

4 7 536 Shea Sather - Shooter Dalles Saddle Club

5 6 55 Carina Golden - Tequila Pony Pals

6 5 857 Riata Klejeski - Summits Solitaire (T Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 698 Emma Young - Okie Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

8 3 1046 Malisa (Ma-Leesa) Scherber - Patch Silver Buckle Saddle Club

9 2 1095 Izzy Kent - Blue Town & Country Saddle Club

10 1 450 Grace Tronson - Ce Ce Elk River Saddle Club

51 Open Pony Pole Weaving

1 10 608 Lauren Pahl - Rain Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

2 9 864 Emily Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 1233 Isabella Helke - Nikki Scandia Riders Saddle Club

4 7 773 Gabrielle Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 6 688 Kaisa Engstrom - Pony Boy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 686 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 645 Piper Bormann - Whinny Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

8 3 1100 Piper Bormann - Aero Lucky Clovers Saddle Club

9 2 736 Kaili Stevens - Taffy Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

10 1 604 Mikayla Aumer - Marlene Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

52 Open Pet Pony Pole Weaving

1 10 226 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

2 9 52 Alison Murrell - Diamond Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

3 8 472 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

4 7 637 Tayler Jutz - Jiffy Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

5 6 592 Hope Neuman - Lily Dalles Saddle Club

6 5 109 Breanna Berger - Bullet Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

7 4 135 Halle Reis - Wizz Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

8 3 101 Gabrielle Pahl - Rockstar Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

9 2 591 Naomi Neuman - Chick Dalles Saddle Club

10 1 1082 Montana Martinson - Holly Elk River Saddle Club

53 PeeWee Key Race

1 10 1062 Reese Strube - Tonic Scattered About Saddle Club

2 9 773 Gabrielle Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

3 8 41 Lana Houck - Ginn Wild River Riders Saddle Club

4 7 1046 Malisa (Ma-Leesa) Scherber - Patch Silver Buckle Saddle Club

5 6 874 Riley Taylor - Spike Riverside Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1224 Peyton Maier - Spirit Elk River Saddle Club

7 4 383 Alison Murrell - Sally Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

8 3 688 Kaisa Engstrom - Pony Boy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 1156 Micah Wilson - Eclipse Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

10 1 1060 Sloane Griesert - Jazzy Scattered About Saddle Club
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54 Junior Key Race

1 10 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 864 Emily Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 767 Ashlee Hatlestad - April T-Bar Renegades

4 7 37 Abbey Wudtke - Cookie Riverside Riders Saddle Club

5 6 436 Sam Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

6 5 137 Serena Severtson - Trigger Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

7 4 590 Riley Youngman - Toby Badgerland Barrel Racers

8 3 764 Tyler Thayer - Smart Smokin Chick Dodge County Saddle Club

9 2 544 Jenna Bergmanis - Dancer Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 189 Lizzie Bies - Copper Silver Buckle Saddle Club

55 Intermediate Key Race

1 10 248 MaKayla Elmer - Zippos Majestic La Sunset Saddle Club

2 9 441 BryAnna Haluptzok - I May Be Perfe Northstar Riders

3 8 265 Angela Hinck - Dixie Chic Island Riders Saddle Club

4 7 432 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

5 6 358 Karlie Clemens - Frenchman's Luck Mower County Trailblazers

6 5 211 Andi Magnuson - Buckles - N - Lace Reigning Riders Saddle Club

7 4 249 Rachael Petersen - Royale Reminic Sunset Saddle Club

8 3 657 Autum Mohawk - Chief's Smokin' Gr Balkan Saddle Club

9 2 324 Maddi Strube - Holly Scattered About Saddle Club

10 1 872 Anna Darmody - Spuddy Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

56 Senior Key Race

1 10 861 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 54 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pony Pals

3 8 1164 Stephanie Wall - Cola Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

4 7 214 Jennell Flodquist - Zoey Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 858 Haley Psyck - Chesney Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 132 Teresa Heck - Cowboy Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

7 4 443 Mandy Sommer - Chapo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

8 3 606 Kaitlyn Jude - Duke Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

9 2 758 Trisha Nepsha - Bones Pony Pals

10 1 11 Christa Onnen - JD Split Rail Saddle Club

57  Senior + Key Race

1 10 565 Rachel Larson - Miss Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

2 9 51 Bill Miller - Peppy Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

3 8 260 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

4 7 185 Sue Bonestroo - Heartbeat Valley Hi Riders Saddle Club

5 6 229 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

6 5 681 Kelly Zink - Smoothy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 435 Kerri Flanagan - Sara Rainbow Saddle Club

8 3 428 Larry Adamson - Cooper Island Riders Saddle Club

9 2 74 Sue Hancock - CF County Peace K Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

10 1 147 Shelly Mackove - MH Fire Fly Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

58 Junior Pennant Race

1 10 516 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

2 9 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

3 8 137 Serena Severtson - Trigger Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

4 7 1111 Trace Edmondson - King Le Sueur Saddle Club

5 6 180 Marissa Zuccone - Jo-Jo Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

6 5 772 McKenzie Rafftery - Lilly Wild River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 472 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

8 3 1156 Micah Wilson - Eclipse Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

9 2 224 Grayson Kobluk - Splash Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

10 1 52 Alison Murrell - Diamond Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

59 Intermediate Pennant Race

1 10 648 Isabelle Szech - Strait To Reno Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 1053 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

3 8 248 MaKayla Elmer - Zippos Majestic La Sunset Saddle Club

4 7 514 Avari Johnson - Betting On A Kiss Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 265 Angela Hinck - Dixie Chic Island Riders Saddle Club

6 5 426 Morgan Kennealy - Rumor Has It Hay Creek Valley Saddle Club

7 4 362 Marya Haugland - Jewels Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

8 3 225 Mekebebe Kobluk - Hailey Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

9 2 642 Malli Stevens - Baby Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

10 1 149 Morgan Selbitschka - Marley Scandia Riders Saddle Club
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60 Senior Pennant Race

1 10 219 Tasha Phillips - Primo Dalles Saddle Club

2 9 858 Haley Psyck - Chesney Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

3 8 997 Caryn Meindl - Boons Lonsum Doc Red River Riding Club

4 7 173 Nikki Osterdyk-Priebe - Hotti Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

5 6 355 Stephanie Wall - Hickory's Baby Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

6 5 315 Jenelle Engstad - Mistas Tru Cody Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

7 4 799 Kelley Lund - Sonny Olena Dee Town & Country Saddle Club

8 3 761 Annie Favreau - Ruby Silver Buckle Saddle Club

9 2 313 Haley Psyck - McCues Two Time N Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

10 1 112 Chris Schewe - Lacey Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

61 Senior++ Jumping Figure 8

1 10 112 Chris Schewe - Lacey Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 1120 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

3 8 836 Jeffrey Schussman - Savanna Northstar Riders

4 7 266 Annie Bjornson - Eyed Shelbea Jac Rochester Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1133 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

6 5 282 Terri Estridge - Sara Dee Heart Wild Rivers Saddle Club

7 4 30 Bitsy Surniak - Harlee T-Bar Renegades

8 3 435 Kerri Flanagan - Sara Rainbow Saddle Club

9 2 993 Karen Sharpe - Prissy Elk River Saddle Club

10 1 745 Shelly Mackove - Snickers Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

62  Senior + Jumping Figure 8

1 10 321 Lynne Jensen-Nelson - Squirt Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 71 Deb Shefveland - Chase Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 468 Mandy Gustafson - Rosie Wright Saddle Club

4 7 622 Julie Hellendrung - Charskip Rocket Mankato Saddle Club

5 6 1131 Julia Kindy - Zac Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

6 5 229 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

7 4 562 Kris Klasen - Flicka Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

8 3 770 Cheri Hulke - Lacy Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

9 2 866 Kelly Jacobson - Lilly Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

10 1 143 Shelly Stangler - Patch Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

63 Senior Jumping Figure 8

1 10 664 Christina Thompson - Cruizer Washington County Sheriff’s Po

2 9 861 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 250 Kendall Ward - Thelma's Pretty Eas Sunset Saddle Club

4 7 1159 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Waldorf Colts Saddle Club

5 6 54 Trisha Nepsha - Lazer Pony Pals

6 5 1164 Stephanie Wall - Cola Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

7 4 1155 Josey Meurer - Indy Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

8 3 926 Christine Kram - Seeking Colonel Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

9 2 1141 Mariah Olson - Rocky Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

10 1 644 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

64 Intermediate Jumping Figure 8

1 10 648 Isabelle Szech - Strait To Reno Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

2 9 1053 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

3 8 441 BryAnna Haluptzok - I May Be Perfe Northstar Riders

4 7 241 Sophia Hartman - Cee Jesse Tivio Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

5 6 432 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

6 5 1103 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

7 4 550 Kourtney Pederson - Sweet Wee Ot Rainbow Saddle Club

8 3 453 Emma Rubin - Ginger Pony Pals

9 2 803 Amara Cline - River Pony Pals

10 1 475 Caitlyn McCollum - Paris Northstar Riders

65 Junior Jumping Figure 8

1 10 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 37 Abbey Wudtke - Cookie Riverside Riders Saddle Club

3 8 540 Seth Sather - Joey Dalles Saddle Club

4 7 137 Serena Severtson - Trigger Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

5 6 465 Elle Erdahl - Cheyenne Tri County Of Mankato

6 5 1111 Trace Edmondson - King Le Sueur Saddle Club

7 4 301 Ashlee Hatlestad - Six Flippin Strea T-Bar Renegades

8 3 864 Emily Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

9 2 34 Abigail Schelonka - Second Chance Sunset Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1061 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club
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66 PeeWee Jumping Figure 8

1 10 1059 Myranda Griesert - Izzy Scattered About Saddle Club

2 9 1224 Peyton Maier - Spirit Elk River Saddle Club

3 8 686 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

4 7 683 Rayna Klejeski - Bugsy Meratto Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

5 6 226 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

6 5 773 Gabrielle Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

7 4 119 Peyton Maier - Gracie Elk River Saddle Club

8 3 39 Kelsey Wudtke - Hootie Riverside Riders Saddle Club

9 2 688 Kaisa Engstrom - Pony Boy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

10 1 1156 Micah Wilson - Eclipse Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

67 Open Rescue Race

1 10 328 Shelby Larkin - Abes Tari Beth (Abb Double S Saddle Club

Tristan Jacques Elk River Saddle Club

2 9 1159 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Waldorf Colts Saddle Club

Travis Zimmerman Tri County Of Mankato

3 8 443 Mandy Sommer - Chapo Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Nathan Sommer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

4 7 664 Christina Thompson - Cruizer Washington County Sheriff’s Po

Levi Szajner Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

5 6 1173 Levi Szajner - Franky Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

Hannah Szajner Trail Riders Saddle Club, Inc.

6 5 105 Deb Shefveland - Sheba Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Mike Shefveland Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

7 4 601 Emma Johnson - Chief Le Sueur Saddle Club

Madelyn Hohenstein Le Sueur Saddle Club

8 3 33 Danielle Schelonka - McCues Dazzli Sunset Riders Saddle Club

Ryan Orth Sunset Riders Saddle Club

9 2 261 Amber Duncanson - Cisco Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Riley Kieffer Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

10 1 1133 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Crissi Schewe Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

68 Junior Egg & Spoon Game Horse

1 10 363 Sophie Haugland - Dutch Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

2 9 1052 Charlotte Murphy - Penny Elk River Saddle Club

3 8 433 Julia Napper - Awesome Royal Step Cannon Falls Ridge Riders

4 7 206 Sarah Bretz - Raisins Pony Pals

5 6 393 Sierra Hoss - Tia Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

6 5 1302 Ava Brune - Blaze Scandia Riders Saddle Club

7 4 1188 Abby Suvada - Texas Wild Bills Riders Saddle Club

8 3 641 Kiley Murschel - Dash Diamonds and Dust Saddle Club

9 2 1123 Sarah Hetherington - Pal Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

10 1 440 Tobey Haluptzok - Thunder Cloud Northstar Riders

69 Senior Egg & Spoon Game Horse

1 10 214 Jennell Flodquist - Zoey Wild River Riders Saddle Club

2 9 131 Kalina Studenski - Skirts Girl (Bentl Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

3 8 272 Rachel Veschio - Jackie Silver Buckle Saddle Club

4 7 758 Trisha Nepsha - Bones Pony Pals

5 6 770 Cheri Hulke - Lacy Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

6 5 644 Bailey Tyson - Prize Popper Little Mountain Wranglers

7 4 1090 Rita Johnson - I'm A Spinin Fool (Jo Minnesota Valley Riders Saddle 

8 3 1144 Lacy Kieffer - Ritzie Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 1164 Stephanie Wall - Cola Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

10 1 806 Charlotte Borders - Sassy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club
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70 Open Ribbon Race

1 10 362 Marya Haugland - Jewels Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

Sophie Haugland - Dutch363 Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-

2 9 71 Deb Shefveland - Chase Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Amber Duncanson - Cisco261 Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

3 8 2 Kallie Hill - Gypsy Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

Sydney Hill - Slacker1140 Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

4 7 265 Angela Hinck - Dixie Chic Island Riders Saddle Club

Annie Bjornson - Eyed Shelbea 
Jack

266 Rochester Riders Saddle Club

5 6 860 Jenelle Engstad - Mistys Crystal Twi Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

Haley Psyck - Mistas Tru Cody684 Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 349 Kaitlin Swanson - Willow Flying Lead Saddle Club

Lynsey Swanson - Prancer1160 Flying Lead Saddle Club

7 4 1094 Libby Alders - Bert Fox Hollow Saddle Club

Betty Alders - Dewey505 Fox Hollow Saddle Club

8 3 953 Makayla Brauch - Barbie Royal Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

Mesa Schultz - Tango952 Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

9 2 761 Annie Favreau - Ruby Silver Buckle Saddle Club

Rachel Veschio - Jackie272 Silver Buckle Saddle Club

10 1 441 BryAnna Haluptzok - I May Be Perfe Northstar Riders

Tobey Haluptzok - Thunder Cloud440 Northstar Riders

71 Open 4-In-A-Line

1 10 369 Erin Halla - Diego Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

Sophie Haugland - Babe

Marya HauglandJewels

Olivia WilsonMoses

1168

362

1125

Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-

Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-

Lindenruh Farm Saddle Club

2 9 263 Jody Nation - Jeffery Triple R Saddle Club

Janae Nelson - Smokin Playgirl

Angela HinckDixie Chic

MaKayla ElmerZippos Majestic 

264

265

248

Sunset Saddle Club

Island Riders Saddle Club

Sunset Saddle Club

3 8 70 Keith Froemming - Kidd Dassel Saddle Club

Sue Ahlgren - Nifty

Heather HobertJoy

Holly NiedzielskiLily

738

68

507

Dassel Saddle Club

Dassel Saddle Club

Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 260 Arlene Bayer - Sheba Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Deb Shefveland - Chase

Victoria ViteriDandy

Amber DuncansonCisco

71

72

261

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

5 6 64 Alicia Goswick - Charm Spur Of The Moment Riders

Jessie Carlbom - Maverick

Shyann HentgesFancy

Katie KellingClassy

1

707

708

Spur Of The Moment Riders

Northwest Saddle Club

Northwest Saddle Club

6 5 465 Elle Erdahl - Cheyenne Tri County Of Mankato

Josey Meurer - Bolt

Liz DrenckhahnAmber

Hadley MensingNRR Cats Oak

977

976

518

Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

Tri County Of Mankato

Gopher Saddle Club

7 4 606 Kaitlyn Jude - Duke Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

Joe Jude - Rattlesnake

Kerry JudeSpiffy

Ron JudeJack

605

602

603

Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

8 3 1133 Chris Schewe - Tuff Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Crissi Schewe - Kix

Shannon VogesBHR Fancy Pal 

Julia KindyRoo

1132

1134

111

Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

Nicollet County Sheriffs Posse

Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 432 Jackie Thayer - Call Me Smart Millie Dodge County Saddle Club

Tyler Thayer - Smart Smokin Chick

Larry AdamsonCooper

Annie BjornsonEyed Shelbea Jack

764

428

266

Dodge County Saddle Club

Island Riders Saddle Club

Rochester Riders Saddle Club

10 1 752 Kelly Erhart - Blakewoods Peppy Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

Sue Hancock - CF County Peace 
Keeper
Katie Jo HollisBanjo

Kim SmithCherry

74

220

73

Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

Double Bit Riders Saddle Club

Double Bit Riders Saddle Club
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72 Intermediate Barrels

1 10 265 Angela Hinck - Dixie Chic Island Riders Saddle Club

2 9 241 Sophia Hartman - Cee Jesse Tivio Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

3 8 766 Jacqueline Lucas - Simba Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

4 7 300 Jacqueline Lucas - Paint Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1103 Maddi Strube - Zaboo Scattered About Saddle Club

6 5 656 Autum Mohawk - Miss Texas Legen Balkan Saddle Club

7 4 1165 Karlie Clemens - General Mower County Trailblazers

8 3 1053 Allison Murphy - Beau Elk River Saddle Club

9 2 441 BryAnna Haluptzok - I May Be Perfe Northstar Riders

10 1 629 Stephanie Haas - Razz Mankato Saddle Club

73 Junior Barrels

1 10 835 Jed Schussman - Skippin Tyra Northstar Riders

2 9 305 McKenzie Rafftery - Lacey Wild River Riders Saddle Club

3 8 1140 Sydney Hill - Slacker Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

4 7 436 Sam Lucas - Sally Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

5 6 873 Faith Taylor - Buddy Riverside Riders Saddle Club

6 5 451 Lydia Roberts - Special Sherburne County Rise Up Rider

7 4 699 Brooke Schubert - Skip Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

8 3 1061 Ella Strube - Skittles Scattered About Saddle Club

9 2 590 Riley Youngman - Toby Badgerland Barrel Racers

10 1 682 Ashley Zink - Crockett Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

74 PeeWee Barrels

1 10 564 Ella Larson - Cricket Lakes Trail Blazers Saddle Club

2 9 1059 Myranda Griesert - Izzy Scattered About Saddle Club

3 8 383 Alison Murrell - Sally Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

4 7 516 Emily Rafftery - Monti Wild River Riders Saddle Club

5 6 683 Rayna Klejeski - Bugsy Meratto Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

6 5 1009 Moraes Bugbee - Bingo Town & Country Saddle Club

7 4 765 Lydia Lucas - RRR Jac's Easter Kin Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

8 3 1062 Reese Strube - Tonic Scattered About Saddle Club

9 2 72 Victoria Viteri - Dandy Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

10 1 12 Allison Jensen - Cooper Wild River Riders Saddle Club

75 Open Pony Barrels

1 10 864 Emily Berger - Dream Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 395 Emma Thompson - Fancy Bit & Bridle Saddle Club

3 8 736 Kaili Stevens - Taffy Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

4 7 110 Emily Berger - Edge Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

5 6 773 Gabrielle Pahl - Ginger Sand Creek Riders Saddle Club

6 5 239 Hailey Hudalla - So Crown Jewel Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

7 4 686 Mattias Engstrom - Sprint Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

8 3 688 Kaisa Engstrom - Pony Boy Kutt-A-Ways Saddle Club

9 2 284 Ali Dow - Charlie St. Croix Riders Saddle Club

10 1 868 Jenna Anderson - Zee Riverside Riders Saddle Club

76 Open Pet Pony Barrels

1 10 226 MacCayle Kobluk - Flicka Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

2 9 67 Dayna Terning - Ruby Dassel Saddle Club

3 8 472 Micah Wilson - Sugar Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

4 7 52 Alison Murrell - Diamond Sky-Hi Riders Saddle Club

5 6 1149 Lana Houck - Splash Wild River Riders Saddle Club

6 5 1108 Kody Stoeckman - Paketo Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

7 4 637 Tayler Jutz - Jiffy Little Crow Riders Saddle Club

8 3 135 Halle Reis - Wizz Ripley Renegades Saddle Club

9 2 390 Madelyn Lueck - Sydney Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

10 1 1082 Montana Martinson - Holly Elk River Saddle Club

77 Senior Barrels

1 10 337 Rachel Duenow - Sky Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

2 9 861 Becca Berger - Ten Jus' Kiddin' Around Saddle Club

3 8 1164 Stephanie Wall - Cola Hollywood Riders Saddle Club-M

4 7 1178 Kara Boelk - Shooting Whiskey Free Spirit Riders Saddle Club

5 6 664 Christina Thompson - Cruizer Washington County Sheriff’s Po

6 5 1155 Josey Meurer - Indy Wilton River Riders Saddle Club

7 4 94 Emily Rothstein - Grace Pony Pals

8 3 1159 Michelle Sparks - Lucky Waldorf Colts Saddle Club

9 2 533 Danielle Rousselange - Macs Tuff G Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

10 1 303 Danielle Villeneuve - Smokin Black Balkan Saddle Club
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78  Senior + Barrels

1 10 321 Lynne Jensen-Nelson - Squirt Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

2 9 53 Naomi Twingstrom - Kit Pony Pals

3 8 90 Beth Wilson - Lonesum Polekitten Midstate North Star Saddle Club 

4 7 229 Gina Kobluk - Hickory Happy Trail Riders Saddle Club

5 6 593 Melissa Williams - Ellie Northwest Saddle Club

6 5 304 Cheri Hulke - Orlando Itasca Sunset Saddle Club

7 4 148 Tony Potter - Skip My Golden Boy Wright Saddle Club

8 3 1131 Julia Kindy - Zac Prairie Wind Riders Saddle Club

9 2 739 Deb Shefveland - Butch Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club

10 1 466 Karla Zander - Cash Kix Wright Saddle Club

79 Senior++ Barrels

1 10 438 Debbie Sutherlund - Nick T-Bar Renegades

2 9 1068 Sue Ahlgren - Marvin Dassel Saddle Club

3 8 738 Sue Ahlgren - Nifty Dassel Saddle Club

4 7 129 Ron Jude - Rattlesnake Maple Lake Hoot 'N Hollers

5 6 30 Bitsy Surniak - Harlee T-Bar Renegades

6 5 435 Kerri Flanagan - Sara Rainbow Saddle Club

7 4 502 Deb Hall - Bunny Silver Spur

8 3 1120 Ginny Olson - Twist Tri-County Riders Of Watertown

9 2 266 Annie Bjornson - Eyed Shelbea Jac Rochester Riders Saddle Club

10 1 147 Shelly Mackove - MH Fire Fly Osakis Trailblazers Saddle Club
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